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s. a"r+-a :a-{q sff5l-A C' qtfldr 3i1-{ B.crcd * +idrr fr +r.{rd rfiff *' €sfi +r<€zd" ff
gG'+r +1 +q-r sc t alrtqr arar qridqt sTirr 61 3rdfti * d'{rq sgf,d rd{fl + s:1t

ffi€qi fi E cr{d i €Bq e{Effi dfi ErGrt frffi fr X* FdItfr * ft,d-r g€ drd

fr crml+ierlEa ilfr Bqr srdTr rG(r
q. +iqra :r-rr4- {r$l'A dt r$r{-d B-qr qlfrr srF(', drf6 q5 +r+fr w $ ttr d 3it{ os.t

a+raffi qr sF-q6rft 6i; 3it{

6. 3r"mi --{RT fr'v aru :dgra 34,{ff Erd} ff t'q, cfr Aft-{r + flE rgdd 6I
aRrrltt

2. fffu{r + fa\' 3{r{aq6 ;{d-frff qFTdr qld6d' * €r:T BB-dl*n ft.qrra 61 ftrfftd F{a
* frr' €qrd rf-rr++ t rct* srrftdq + 3tr+3 !.6 €r€r GiIl Grd I g:t errlftAd +l
orqff+ w t Afrsc frrd-{d d 1r -a+t drarr {s :nEeq6dr e Fqrcd 6{i i'
ftrcrar + qftunq s+sq eg+a 3a-{ar 61 ftfrEr +} 31T*-fl{ *r fuqr Ert,J]Tt

3. €-"{+d re+q fi E"crrd gren w$-cn v5u er$<r<leg+:a rcrq * arq w drfit
4. r"{fld:<-+a fi:nr t Bfuo rraunqd (el1 +f ffirfd 6d arA {rN ff qrcr #q

3rd,fl *''dq 6t
5. e 

"rrfrd 
s<qq * set n]m + ffq 6r' sad-A 4)'dffrd 6t [3lt{ d €st uffii w

+qfi w t arte+rtt fi, ul Fffii & fAv fa{aii fr asfi€ ?B :+mqq{dr:i 6} Ecrhr

tt

eirrffi ff+*ur ,
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qdT
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Teder lnviling Authorlty: 6r6'6ls rjI,IEtdtffi €rsia {{{-5d elEd$
Name orwork $_{dffi"r * n.a} !r& €rafuqi

contractNo: 076114-234400

Name of the Bidde, Biddi

arlowed to enterthe Biddcr Name and Va ues onl
NUMBE NUIlIBE NUIlIBE NUMAE

HSN /

T NTIN

GST
(tf

GST

135 6 T 10 1131 2
1 ATd srsrn

0,00 0.00100 0.00 0.001.0'l

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100142 Junclion box(deep) 25mm

0.00 0.00100 0.00 0.00103
0.00 0.00 0.00100 0.00144

0.00 0.00100 0.00 0.00Concealed board 18 modei105
0.00 0.00 0.00100 0.001.06 Concealed boad 12 model

0.00100 0.00 0.00 0.00147 Coicealed boad 8 model

0.00 0,00 0.001.00 0.00108 ConceaLed board 6 mode

000 0.00 0.00 0.001.00109 Concealed board 4 mode

0.00100 0.00 0.00Corcealed board 3 model114
0,00 0.00 0.00100 0.00I1l Conceaed boaftl2 model

0.00100 0.00 0.00 0,00112 concealed board 1 model

0,00 0.00 0.00100 0.001.13

0.00 0.00 0.001.00 0.00Copperwire cable malllstend wiE 2.5mm114
1.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00't t5 Copperwire €ble maltistend wire 1.smm

0.00 0.00 0.001.00 0001.16

0.00 0.00 0.00100 000
Copperwi€ eble maltislend wire 1 mm

117

Bend 25nrrn

0.00

tll 3lo
-- | -

F
----l

=
I

F



0.00 0.00
000100

118
0.000.000.00

100 0.000.000.00Swlch 164' 0.00I19 100 0.000.000.00
0.00120 100 0.000.000,00000't 00 0,000 0
0001.22 1.00 00.000.000001.23 1.00 0.000.0000

Sokel20A' 0001.24 1.00 0.000.00
0.0000 0.0000
0.00126 100 0,00
0.00127 1.00 0.000.000 0000124 1.00 0.000.000001.29 100 0-000.00
0.00130 00 0,000,0000
0.0031 1.00 0.000,00
0.001.32 aE100 0,00.00
0.001.33 CT100 0.000.
0.001.34 {E100 0,000,000.00) 2.5',1.35 000F100 0.000-00(machine) 3 0001.36 {E100 0.000.00
0001.37 iq1.00 0.000.0002" 01.38 t{1.00 0.000.00

5 0.00139 100 0.000-0003 0.00140 00 0.000,00
000141 R.1.00 0.000.000,00
0.00142 100 0.000-0.00fuc1.00 0.000.00

2rnn 000100 00.0000
l\,lCB 6A 0.001.45 100 0.000.0

cB 0001,46 1.00 0000,00
t\,!cB 000147 1.00 0-000.000.00B 2OAt!! 0001.48 100 0.000.00.00!!cB 32A 0.001.49 1.00 000.000.

1.50 100 .000.00
l\,1C8 box 4 waY 0001.51 100

142

0.00

1.21 
|

1.24

fuc
1,43 .



153

154 100 000 0,00 0.00 0.00

155 100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1.56 Ce ing LED 3wat 100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

157 Ceiling LED 6wat 1.00 000 0.00 0,00 0.00

158 Ceiling LED gwat 1.00 0.00 0_00 0,00 0.00

159 Ceiing LED 12wat 1.00' 0.00 0.00 0,00 0,00

1.60 100 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00

1.61 100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00

162 Tube Lighi 36wat 100 000 0.00 0.00 0.00

163 100 000 0.00 0.00 0.00

1.64 1.00 000 0_00 0.00 0.00

165 1.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00

1.66 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

167 100 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00

168 100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

169 LEO bL'lb 3wat 100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1.74 LED bulb swal 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0_00

1.71 r.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00

172 LED bulb gwat 1.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00

173 LED bL b l2wat 100 000 0.00 0,00 0.00

LED bulb 15wat 100 000 0.00 0,00 0,00

175 LED bulb 18wal 100 000 0.00 0.00 0.00

1.76 LED bu b 23wal 100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00

1.77 LED bu b 36wal r00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00

1.78 LED b! b 40wal 100 0.00 0,00 0.00 0-00

1.79 LED bulb 50wal 100 000 0,00 0.00 0.00

1.80 LED bulb 60wat 100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1.81 100 000 0.00 0.00 0.00

2

2.4'1 1.00 000 0.00 0,00 0,00

242 1.00 fu6 000 0.00 0,00 0.00

203 1.00 000 0.00 0,00 0,00

204 100 000 0,00 0.00 0.00

205 1.00 000 0.00 0,00 0,00

100 000 0,00 0.00 0.00

F
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206
0.00 0.000.00000100207

0.000,000,000001002AA
0.000.00100 000209 T t"

0.00 0.000-000001.00214 T 1.50',
0.000,000.00100r 1t2'211

0 0.000,000001.002.12
0.000,000.000.00100213
0.000.000001.002.14

0.000.000.00100215
0.00 0.000.000.001.002.16
0.00 0.000.000.001.002.17
0.000.000.001002.14
0, 0.000,000.001.00219
0.000.000.00100Nul steel ( TotD
0.00 0.000.001.002.21 So

0.000.000.00100222 clfr -4T 250 dr.{ 3 d_{r
0.00 0.000.00100q* -61 250 +.{ 4 d-{{

0_000.000.000001.00224 qr*'rsl 250 dtr{ 6 a{{
0.00 0,000.000.00100qrdt rsT 250 drc{ 10 a'{{225
0.000,00000100q:;i -61 500 dL{ 3 +{r{2.26
0,00 0,000.000.00100227 qrfi e& 500 a-.{ 4 d_4{

0.000.000.000.00100q* -61 500 *.{ 6 d-{{2.28
0,00 0.000.000.00100crff -61 500 *.{ l0 d-{{

0.000.000.000001.002.30 qfr .4r 750 AcI 3 +q{
0.000.000.00000100231

0.00 0.000.000.00100qdr #r 750 dr'.{ 6 d{{232
0.000.00000100qr* .4r 750 i+er 10 af{
0.000.00000100crff e6r tooo ffd{ 3 +{{234
0.000.000.00100cr* ar 1000 a_.t 4 a_{{235
0o,o00.000001002.36 qr* r8r looo dt { 6 +4{

0.00 0.000.000001.00qra .6t 1oo0 ff.{ 10 d{r237
0.000.000.000.001002.34

0.00 0_000.000.001.00
0,000,000,000.00100244

100 0.00 0.00000 0.00

0.00

0.00

0_00

crff z4r 750 adr 4 +{{

0.00

0.00

0.00



241
1.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.002.42

100 000 o.0o 0.00 0,00243
0,00100 000 0.00 0,002.44

100 000 0.00 0,00 0,002.45

0,00 0.00 0.00100 0002.46 Ha.d wash stend steel

100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002.47

0.00 0.00 0-00i00 0002.4e

100 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00249
0.00100 0.00 0,002.5Q

0.00 0.00 0.00 0,001002.51

r00 000 0.00 0.00 0.002.52

3

100 fu. 0.00 0_00 0.00 0,00P.V.C. Pipe 4'(2.5 Gage)3.01

1.00 fu_c 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00342 P.V.C. Pipe 4" {4 Gage)

1.00 B. 0.00 0_00 0_00 0.00P.v.C. Pipe 4" (6 G.ge)303
1.00 lle 0.00 0.00 0_00 0.003.04 P.V C. Pipe 2 5 (2 5 Gage)

1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00P.V C P pe 2 5'(a Gage)3.05

1.00 f6.. 0.00 0.00 0.003.06 P.V.C Ppe25 (6Gage)

1.00 5q 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00347
0.001.00 5q 0.00 0.00 0.00308 r 2.5

1.00 5q 000 0.00 0.00 0.00309
0.00 0.001.00 5E 000 0.003.10

1.00 5q 000 0.00 0,00 0.003.11

0.001.00 5? 0.00 0.00 0.003.12 Socket2.5"

0.00 0.00 0.00100 iq 0.00313

100 .E 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003_14 Clamp2.5

0.00 0.001.00 0.00 0.00

1.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.003.16

0.001.00 0.00 0.00 0.003.17

1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00318
0.00 0.001.00 0.00 0,003.19

100 fu6 000 0,00 0.00 0.003.20

100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0_003.21

0,00 0.00 o_00100 iii6 000322

100 000 0.00 0.00 0.00

+dT.rd
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323

3.24 't 00 000 0,00 0.000.00

325 't 00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00

326 )a)2 r00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00

327 100 000 0.000.00 0.00

3.28 100 000 0,00 0.00 0.00

3.29 100 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00

3.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3.31 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3.33 ,Coupling ior sink l,vash basin 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

3.34 Waste pipe for sinuwash basin 1.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00

3.35 (qAB_rE t_+ara 0216 100 cfA-dtu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

336 F-11}F{nt+rrd 03 i6 1.00 cfa{,1ffrc 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00r00 000

:+t-t--+-- T r


